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
more. Call Molly 462-6700 for

a grivate ghowing.

‘REDUCED!!!

. $54,500.00
Seller reduced price and wants your
offer. 3 Br, 2-bath, bsmt, 1-car grg &
very large private lot.
Call Molly 462-6700

‘DON'T WAIT!

715 S. Garfield $69,500.00
You won't believe how great this A-
frame is. Just take a look. 2 Br's, 2-
baths, lots & lots of upgrades.
Seller will consider lease option

Call Molly 462-6700

‘RETIREMENT!'”

A CTEN"I!

<K

10 Plymouth Dr. $235,000.00
Unique, quality home with a park-like
setting. 4 Br's, 3-baths, 2-car grg,

“ plus detached grg/workshop,
2 deck areas & lots of trees.
Call Molly 462-6700

335W.6" $56,500.00
A great affordable home with separate
entry to bsmt area, detached 2-car grg
with storage. Take a look!
Call Molly 462-6700

* BUSINESS INVESTMENT®

T

s == O I,

S i

2. e LE]

585 Austin $80,000.00

Perfect for retirement or professional.

3 Br's, 2-baths, 2-car grg. and lots of
private yard space

_ Call Molly 462-6700

"ALITTLE BIT OF COUNTRY®

g7 £2F

390 N. Franklin
Excellent property located in
downtown Colby. 4-5 offices,

reception area, conference room, oak

.

Thielen Ave $39,900.00
36 x 48 Lester Building on approx 1-
acre lot, concrete floor, electricity,
water and paved parking. Call Molly

$99,000.00

trim, lots of storage! Call Rock!

for a look af this building.

]

115 S. Washington $75,000.00
3 Br, 2-bath home, W.B. fireplace on
8.6 acres and a 2-car detached grg.

CALL TODAY FOR ALL YOUR HOME
LOAN NEEDS!

We are committed to providing Service, Value and Convenience
while building lifelong relationships.
Check out what we have to offer:

O Conventional Loans [ Refinancing
0O FHA/VA Loans O Rural Housing Loans

LY AVIERSS
LNy

BANK OF COLBY
240 W. 4th » 462-3321

ELAINE

KOERPERICH,
Vice
President

MEMBER EQUAL HOUSING
FDIC LENDER

NEW LOW PRICE:
e (g

H e R | .
Y PP~ IR T
- l.'d_'.

i !ﬂ
Wonderful brick 5 BR, 4 bath home on 10 acres with

large metal building. Located on paved road with
established windbreak. Country Living at its best!

Call
Marj
462-8255 or
462-2648

Homepg 5114
ﬂGH%ESTﬁTG

SHRSATARY

Call Steve!

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE
TH — 160a sprinkler irrigated 3%z mi E of Halford, subject to 5 yr cash
lease — INVESTOR'S DREAM!!

ADDITIONAL LISTINGS:

1121 Summer Sun 110 N. Range

OPEN HOUSE

Sunday, April 13
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Beautiful 4 bedroom
Home on North edge
of Colby with 2 1/2
baths, 2-car garage/
workshop and
detached workshop.
All on approximately
1 acre.

880 W. Veterans Memorial Drive

sional home inspection makes a dif-
ference to the seller and the buyer.

For Security. For Protection.
For a Smoother Closing...

For your appraisal needs to include:
Farmland, Commercial and
Residential Property.

call: Edward G. Currier,
PAUL BA”_EY, Certified General Appraiser
4 Inspector Paul F. Bailey,
Associate
785-443-2096
Ph# 462-6913

« 23 years experience in adjusting insurance claims
« Special knowledge in building construction

Fax# 462-6883

~ FOR SALE ~

Ly
—nila o

Beautiful 4 bedroom
Home on North edge
of Colby with 2 1/2
baths, 2-car garage/
workshop and
detached workshop.
All on approximately
1 acre.

COMMERCIAL BUILDING- Downtown Colby. Remodeled 5 years ago
with new store front and 20-year guaranteed roof. Partial basement is
half finished.

SHOP BUILDING ON WEST 4th - 2,400 square feet with 3 large
overhead doors, 2 pits, office space and storage, heated, plumbed
and insulated.

3.1 ACRE LOT - On Frontage Road just east of Holiday Inn Express
within the city limits.

7,200 SQUARE FOOT COMMERICAL SPACE - Presently unfinished
with 2 entrances. Located in Southwind Plaza.

RETAIL OR OFFICE SPACES - Available for lease. Awesome lease terms.

Located in Southwind Plaza
2280 Southwind Ave., Colby, KS

185-462-3058

Linda Taylor, Broker
462-3495, evenings
Dick Weston, Salesman

when you buy prod.cts rade from recycled materiale,
-ecycling ceeps working. To fina out more, cal 1-B0C-CALL-EDF.

ta  SEPA

TH — 320a dryland, immed possession—ALL wheat to buyer—10 mi E of 1235 W. gm 310 S. Garfield
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